Name / Surname:

Position applied for:

Minimum salary $:

Phones:

E-mail:

Messenger:
English level:

USA visa valid up:

Title of document

Seaman's book

International passport

Title of document

Rank

Professional license

Endorsement

Title of document

(Application Form)

Certified for:
Chief Mate

Main info

Dmitry Andrusenko

Chief Officer Desired Vessel Type:
6500 Birthday / Place of birth:
+79676661104 Citizenship:

andrusenko.2112@mail.ru Country of residence /

City:
+79676661104 Home address:
Fluent Closest airport:
No Schengen visa valid up:

Passports / Smbk

Tankers
21.12.1993 Russia

Russia

Bishkek, Kyrgyzstan

Bishkek
Manas International Airport

24.04.2025

No. Date of issue Country of issue Valid up
RUS 0435506 18.08.2022 Russia 17.08.2027
75 3786693 06.10.2016 Russia 06.10.2026

Diplomas
No. Date of issue Country of issue Valid up
Chief Mate
TAG207676202 14.06.2023 Russia 14.06.2028
14.06.2023 18.05.2028
Certificates

No. Date of issue Country of issue Valid up


https://crewell.net/en/seafarers/147891/

Basic Safety
Training

Designated Security
Duties

Advanced Fire
Fighting

Proficiency in
Survival Craft and
RB

Medical Care
Medical First Aid
GMDSS Operator

Ship Security Officer
ECDIS

Tanker
Endorsement for
chemical tanker

(Reg V/1-1, para. 6)

Tanker
Endorsement for oil
tanker (Reg V/1-1,
para. 4)

ARP.A., A-I12,B-
112

Radar Observer &
Plotting, A-1/12, B-
112

ECDIS type specific
FURUNO certificate

Oil Tanker
Advanced Training,
A-V/1-1

Chemical Tanker
Advanced Training,
A-VA1-1

Leadership and
teamwork

Shiphandling and
manoeuvring

Risk management
and incident

00011018

00011221

00011198

00011036

00011144

00010770

TAG207662691

00010993

00011211

TAG207676277

TAG207676266

00010821

00011126

2020-01085

00011081

00010956

00006173

00006141

00006164

16.05.2023

03.06.2023

02.06.2023

17.05.2023

26.05.2023

27.05.2023

06.06.2023

13.05.2023

01.06.2023

14.06.2023

14.06.2023

27.04.2023

25.05.2023

21.02.2020

19.05.2023

05.05.2023

26.05.2023

23.05.2023

29.05.2023

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Japan

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

15.05.2028

02.06.2028

01.06.2028

16.05.2028

25.05.2028

26.05.2028

11.05.2028

12.05.2028

31.05.2028

04.05.2028

18.05.2028

26.04.2028

24.05.2028

18.05.2028

04.05.2028

25.05.2028

22.05.2028

28.05.2028



investigation

Ship safety officer
training

Maritime
intercultural
communication
Bridge Team and

Resources
Management

Norwegian medical fithess
certificate

Netherlands

Netherlands

00006136

D2E10C6495FCFEC6211E4A07A2B57B1B

00006114

112756

Qil/Chemichal tanker
Endorsement

COP Endorsement

22.05.2023

02.06.2024

19.05.2023

25.04.2025

8600183312/
20109503

8600183639 /
20109498

2nd Officer

2nd Officer

2nd Officer

2nd Officer

2nd Officer

2nd Officer

2nd Officer

Thun London/
Netherlands

Thun London /
Netherlands

Thun London /
Netherlands

Thun London /
Netherlands

Thun London /
Netherlands

Thun London/
Netherlands

Thun London /
Netherlands

Thun London /

Oil/chemical Wartsila / 4480
tanker / 18684

Oil/chemical Wartsila / 4480
tanker / 18684

Oil/chemical Wartsila / 4480
tanker / 18684

Oil/chemical Wartsila / 4480
tanker / 18684

Oil/chemical Wartsila / 4480
tanker /18684

Oil/chemical Wartsila / 4480
tanker / 18684

Oil/chemical Wartsila / 4480
tanker / 18684

Oil/chemical

Russia

Nethernands

Russia

Norway

27.06.2023

04.07.2023

11.02.2025 -
23.04.2025

08.09.2024 -
05.12.2024

06.04.2024 -
05.07.2024

26.10.2023 -
18.01.2024

27.06.2023 -
26.08.2023

15.02.2023 -
21.04.2023

08.10.2022 -
16.12.2022

13.05.2022 -

21.05.2028

02.06.2027

18.05.2028

25.04.2027

04.05.2028

26.04.2028

Thun Tankers
B.V./Sweden

Thun Tankers
B.V./Sweden

Thun Tankers
B.V./Sweden

Thun Tankers
B.V./Sweden

Thun Tankers
B.V./Sweden

Thun Tankers
B.V./Sweden

Thun Tankers
B.V./Sweden

Thun Tankers



2nd Officer Netherlands tanker /18684
momer | T | e
rdofcer T s tanker 16684
woonesr | RIS | S
woonesr | TS| e
woomer | I e o
S R o oo it
2nd Officer Kura River/Russia t(::/kc:re/r;i(;:sacl)
3rd Officer Kura River/Russia t(::/kc:re/r;i(;:sacl)
OS (Ordinary La Mer / Marshal Crude oil
Seaman) islands tanker / 159211
OS (Ordinary Paramount Hamilton / Crude oil
Seaman) Isle of Man tanker /114560
Deck Cadet Energycljfrc’\);zﬁtor/lsle Prod;::;a:ker/
DeckCadet | | ke 74008
Sex: male Height: 188
Eyes color: Brown Weight: 80
Sedov Water Transport

Maritime education: | Institute, Rostov-on-Don,

Russia (Higher education)

Speciality: = Navigation

Wartsila / 4480

Wartsila / 4480

Wartsila / 4480

Caterpillar /
4000

Wartsila / 4480

Wartsila / 4480

Wartsila / 4480

Wartsila / 2400

Wartsila / 2400

MAN/B&W /
22920

B&W /19460

MAN/B&W /
9480

MAN /16646

04.08.2022 B.V./Sweden
14.12.2021 - Thun Tankers
03.03.2022 B.V./Sweden
16.11.2021 - Thun Tankers
10.12.2021 B.V./Sweden
13.08.2021 - Thun Tankers
04.09.2021 B.V./Sweden
24.03.2021 - Thun Tankers
06.06.2021 B.V./Sweden
29.10.2020 - Thun Tankers
26.01.2021 B.V./Sweden
19.05.2020 - Thun Tankers
10.08.2020 B.V./Sweden
Palmali
06.05.2019 - Shipping
31.10.2019 Company /
Russia
Palmali
14.06.2018 - Shipping
03.11.2018 Company /
Russia
13.05.2017 - NGM Energy
06.12.2017
14.12.2015 - ESTSA/
05.06.2016 Greece
05.06.2014 - ESTSA/
30.11.2014 Greece
27.08.2013 - ESTSA/
07.03.2014 Greece

Overall size: 52

Shoe size: 45

Additional skills:

Knowledge of other

English, Russian

languages:



Next of kin: | Wife Kin phone: | +79034392999

Kin name, Surname: @ Karina Kin address: | Bishkek

Certified Chief Officer with valid documents. Possessing over 40 months of experience as Officer of the Watch (OOW),
including more than 26 months as a 2nd Officer. Worked in mixed-nationality crews on oil/chemical tankers ranging from
7,000 to 18,000 DWT. My last vessels were equipped with Inert gas systems, FRAMO cargo systems, but | also have
experience with MarFlex cargo system. Experienced in the transportation of clean petroleum products and sunflower seed
oil, and ready to handle a wider variety of cargoes. Motivated, enthusiastic, with advanced English proficiency. | am a fast
learner and open to new experiences. Seeking only the position of Chief Officer. Currently residing in Bishkek, Kyrgyzstan.
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	Chief Mate



